
Kleini MÄV / Balti KV / Viljandi KV

Viljandi, 11-Nov-23

Category

Balti KV
Pairing master Weight class

57kg
Competition Sheet
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1 Rufas Prijanciuk LTU
6:00

12

0:24

03 LL
 0  1  0  0  1 3

2 Rene Talts Viljandi sk / MK Tulevik
VP 7:1

31 LL

6:00

13
 1  4  0  0  9 2

3 Daniel Jasnov Viljandi sk / MK Tulevik
LL

VT 4:0

51

VP 6:2

32
 2  8  1  0  10 1
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